Balusters.........................................237
Top Rails..........................................244
Bottom Rails....................................245
Installation Aids...............................246
Newel Posts....................................248
Post Accessories.............................250
Porch Spandrels..............................252
Structural Column...........................252

B
alustrad
es, P
orch P
osts &
 C
olum
ns
Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL2.5X15AY 5" 15" 9" 3" 3" 2-1/2" 1-7/8" 5-7/8"
BAL3X20AY 5" 20" 15" 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 1-1/2" 5-3/8"
BAL3X24AY 5" 24" 15" 4-1/2" 4-1/2" 2-1/2" 1-3/8" 5-3/8"
BAL3X28AY 5" 28" 19" 4-1/2" 4-1/2" 2-1/2" 1-3/8" 5-3/8"
BAL3X32AY 5" 32" 23" 4-1/2" 4-1/2" 2-1/2" 1-3/8" 5-3/8"
BAL3X36AY 5" 36" 24" 6" 6" 2-1/2" 1-1/4" 5-1/4"
BAL4X24AY 7" 24" 15" 4-1/2" 4-1/2" 4-1/2" 3-1/2" 7-3/8"
BAL5X24AY 7" 24" 17" 3-1/2" 13-1/2" 4 -1/2" 3-1/2" 7-3/8"
BAL5X32AY 7" 32" 23" 4-1/2" 4-1/2" 4-1/2" 3-3/8" 7-3/8"
Note: Made of polyurethane material.
Note: Baluster images shown may not be an accurate representation of every size within each category. For additional line art images, visit fypon.com.
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
E

B
alustrad
es, P
orch P
osts &
 C
olum
ns
Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL3X20CC 5" 20" 13" 3-1/2" 3-1/2" 2-1/2" 1-1/8" 5"
BAL3X24CC 5" 24" 17" 3-1/2" 3-1/2" 2-1/2" 1-1/8" 5"
BAL3X28CC 5" 28" 21" 3-1/2" 3-1/2" 2-1/2" 1" 5"
BAL3X32CC 5" 32" 25" 3-1/2" 3-1/2" 2-1/2" 1-1/8" 5-1/8"
BAL5X20CC 7" 20" 10" 5" 5" 5" 3-5/8" 7-5/8"
BAL5X24CC 7" 24" 14" 5" 5" 5" 3-5/8" 7-5/8"
BAL5X28CC 7" 28" 18" 5" 5" 5" 3-1/2" 7-1/2"
BAL5X30CC 7" 30-1/2" 20-1/2" 5" 5" 5" 3-5/8" 7-1/2"
BAL5X32CC 7" 32" 22" 5" 5" 5" 3-1/2" 7-1/2"
BAL4X27CCOB 7" 27" 19" 4" 4" 4-1/4" 1-7/8" 5-3/4"
BAL4X31CCOB 7" 31" 23" 4" 4" 4-1/4" 1-1/2" 5-3/4"
BAL5X28CCOB 7" 28" 21-1/8" 3-3/8" 3-3/8" 4-1/2" 2" 5-7/8"
BAL7X28CC 12" 28" 16" 6" 6" 7" 5-1/2" 9-3/8"
BAL7X28CCOB 12" 28" 21-1/4" 3-5/8" 3-3/8" 7" 3-5/8" 7-1/2"
E
A
D
C
B
F
E
A
D
C
B
F
Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL4X22BE 7" 22" 19-1/8" 1-1/8" 1-3/4" 4" 2-3/8" 6-1/4"
BAL5X19BE 7", 12" 19-1/8" 16-1/4" 1-1/8" 1-3/4" 5-1/4" 2-3/4" 6-3/4"
BAL5X22BE 7", 12" 22" 16-1/8" 2-1/8" 3-3/4" 5" 3-1/4" 7-1/8"
BAL5X31BE 12" 31" 24-7/16" 2-1/2" 4-1/8" 5-3/4" 2-7/8" 6-1/8"
BAL6X22BE 12" 21-7/8" 16-1/8" 2-1/8" 3-3/4" 6-1/4" 4" 8"
Beaumont
Baluster
Classic Baluster

B
alustrad
es, P
orch P
osts &
 C
olum
ns
Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL3X24LN 5" 24" 18" 3" 3" 3" 1-1/2" 5-1/2"
BAL3X28LN 5" 28" 22" 3" 3" 3" 1-1/2" 5-1/2"
E
A
D
C
B
F
Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL5X20RL 7", 12" 20" 12" 4" 4" 4-1/2" 2-3/4" 6-5/8"
E
A
D
C
B
F
Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System A B C D E F
Maximum
Center-
to-Center
Distance
BAL3X18WF 5" 18" 10" 4" 4" 2-1/2" 1-3/8" 5-1/2"
BAL3X20WF 5" 20" 12" 4" 4" 2-1/2" 1-1/4" 5-1/4"
BAL3X24WF 5" 24" 16" 4" 4" 2-1/2" 1-1/4" 5-1/8"
BAL3X28WF 5" 28" 20" 4" 4" 2-1/2" 1-1/4" 5-1/8"
BAL3X32WF 5" 32" 24" 4" 4" 2-1/2" 1-1/4" 5-1/8"
BAL3X36WF 5" 36" 28" 4" 4" 2-1/2" 1-1/2" 5-1/8"
BAL5X24WF 7", 12" 24" 16" 4" 4" 4-1/2" 3-1/4" 7-1/8"
BAL5X28WF 7", 12" 28" 20" 4" 4" 4-1/2" 3-1/2" 7-1/8"
BAL5X32WF 7", 12" 32" 24" 4" 4" 4-1/2" 3-1/2" 7-1/8"
E
A
D
C

um
ns
B
alustrad
es, P
orch P
osts &
 C
olum
ns
Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System Height (A) Width (B)
Maximum Center-to-
Center Distance
BAL2X20SQ 5" 20" 1-3/4" 5-3/4"
BAL2X24SQ 5" 24" 1-3/4" 5-3/4"
BAL2X28SQ 5" 28" 1-3/4" 5-3/4"
BAL2X32SQ 5" 32" 1-3/4" 5-3/4"
A
B
Square Baluster
Note: Baluster images shown may not be an accurate representation of every size within each category. For additional line art images, visit fypon.com.

 C
ol
um
ns
B
alustrad
es, P
orch P
osts &
 C
olum
ns
Bottom Rail Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System Length A B C
BBR5X96 5" 96" 4-1/2" 3-1/8" 3-3/4"
BBR5X144* 5" 144" 4-1/2" 3-1/8" 3-3/4"
BBR7X96 7" 96" 7" 5-1/4" 5-1/2"
BBR7X120* 7" 120" 7" 5-1/4" 5-1/2"
BBR7X144* 7" 144" 7" 5-1/4" 5-1/2"
BBR12X96 12" 96" 11-7/8" 5-1/4" 9"
BBR12X120* 12" 120" 11-7/8" 5-1/4" 9"
BBR12X144* 12" 144" 11-7/8" 5-1/4" 9"
A
C
B
A
C
B
A
C
B
Top Rail Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System Length A B C
BTR12X96 12" 96" 9" 5-1/4" 11-7/8"
BTR12X120* 12" 120" 9" 5-1/4" 11-7/8"
BTR12X144* 12" 144" 9" 5-1/4" 11-7/8"
A
C
B
Top Rail Part Number
Balustrade
Rail System Length A B C
BTR5X96 5" 96" 3-1/4" 3-1/8" 4-5/8"
BTR5X144* 5" 144" 3-1/4" 3-1/8" 4-5/8"
BTR7X96 7" 96" 5-1/2" 5-1/4" 7"
BTR7X120* 7" 120" 5-1/2" 5-1/4" 7"
BTR7X144* 7" 144" 5-1/2" 5-1/4" 7"
A
C
B
A

es, P
orch P
osts &
 C
olum
ns
Stone Euro Baluster
Stone Rails
Part Number Height (A) Width (B)
Maximum Center-to-
Center Distance
BAL5X28EUST* 27-7/8" 5-3/8" 7-5/8"
A
B
Part Number Length Molded Rail Section (A) Width (B) Height (C) Overall Width (D)
BTR6X96ST 96" 23-7/8" 5-3/4" 5" 6-1/2"
BBR6X96ST 96" 23-7/8" 5-5/8" 4-7/8" 6-1/4"
Bottom
A
D
C